Individual Best Times (Masters)

Adam Toy - (306600) - Portsmouth Northsea SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

Time

25.47
56.30
2:03.24
28.78
1:01.51
2:15.21

Time

25.11
55.56
2:01.42
27.24
1:03.84

26.70

58.45

2:06.86

FINA Pts

553
576
566
547
590
567

FINA Pts

517

548
509
419
567

565

577

Swim
Date

17/06/22
19/04/24
19/06/22
21/04/24
17/06/22
12/06/15

Swim
Date

16/06/21
28/10/16
30/06/18
19/06/16
20/06/15
29/10/21

27/10/23

30/10/21

Meet

British Masters Championships
British Masters Championships 2024
British Masters Championships
British Masters Championships 2024
British Masters Championships

GB Masters 2015

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea

ASA National Masters 2016

Surrey County Masters Championships
Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire Masters Meet

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Swim England Masters National Championships
2023

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Venue

Aberdeen Aquatics
Swansea
Aberdeen Aquatics
Swansea
Aberdeen Aquatics

Manchester

Venue

Mountbatten
Sheffield
Surrey
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Licence

MAS966
MAS1147
MAS966
MAS1147
MAS966
MAS537

Licence

LEX3005
MAS639
MAS779
MAS623
MAS544
MAS924

MAS1090

MAS924
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